
 Contract: 17-0043  (contract extension)  
 Awarded to: RSM US LLP  
 Description: Workforce Analysis Consulting Services (Phase IV)  
 Amount: $248,700.00  
  (increase from $948,800.00 to $1,197,500.00)  
    
 Contract: 18-0099  (contract award)  
 Awarded to: Ray O’Herron Company, Inc.  
 Description: Whelen Lighting Products and Parts  
 Amount: $200,000.00  

 
 
 


